San Diego Team

AN DIEGD

8595 Miralani Dr.
San Diego CA. 92126

Phone: 858.621.2670

Local619@wsmscarpenters.org

Regional Manager: Doug Hicks

San Diego Lead: Jesse Garcia Special Representative: Jorge Viramontes
PH: 619.385.2845 PH: 619.402.0676
jgarcia@wscarpenters.org jviramontes@wscarpenters.org

Special Representative: Chris Allen Special Representative: Victor Diaz
PH: 619.629.9134 PH: 619.730.9284
callen@wscarpenters.org vdiaz@wscarpenters.org

Special Representative: Frank Peina Special Representative: Ricardo Sanchez
PH: 619.726.8109 PH: 619.403.2745
fpena@wscarpenters.org rsanchez@wscarpenters.org

Special Representative: Javier Santizo Special Representative: Mike LaBruno
PH: 619.717.0116 PH: 858.880.8683

jsantizo@wscarpenters.org mlabruno@wscarpenters.org
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